

The Longmont Symphony Orchestra (a 501c-3 nonprofit organization founded in 1966) is a fast-growing organization seeking an intern with knowledge in social media marketing and engagement. Visit www.longmontsymphony.org to learn more about Longmont Symphony Orchestra.

Internship Title: Social Media Manager

Hours/Schedule: TBD, flexible schedule; hybrid work

Start Date: Early November

End Date: TBD

Internship Overview: As the Social Media Management Intern for the Longmont Symphony Orchestra (LSO), you will be responsible for engaging with our social media audience, editing videos and clips as well as strategizing and generating new ideas for the Longmont Symphony Orchestra's social media presence. This is an unpaid internship.

What you'll do:

- Engage with audiences on LSO's social media platforms
- Strategize how to reach more audiences and increase engagement
- Set a schedule for posting content based on what you feel maximizes audience engagement
- Occasionally work in the LSO office and have meetings about projects
- Send projects to the LSO's Office Manager (info@longmontsymphony.org) for final approval

Benefits:

- You will have a chance to work behind the scenes with a prominent symphony orchestra in the area
- Working with board members, LSO staff and musicians, many of whom have extensive and impressive professional background and connections including but not limited to: worked in federal government offices, attorneys, former CEOs, business owners and entrepreneurs in Longmont
- Will build up a network of references by working with the LSO Board and staff

To apply:

Interested candidates should scan the QR code to complete the Interest Form. Jamie Carius, the Work-based Learning Coordinator, will then reach out to discuss the next steps. Please be prepared to provide a resume, cover letter, and, if available, a digital or physical portfolio showcasing your work.

A final interview may be scheduled at the Longmont Symphony Orchestra office if there are multiple applicants. The office is located at 515 Kimbark St., Suite 105, Longmont, CO 80501.



Longmont Symphony Orchestra is an equal opportunity employer and considers all applications without regard to race, color, religion, creed, gender, national origin, age, disability, marital or veteran status, sexual orientation, or any other legally protected status.